
Date
January 5, 2006 K6XL Pete Slagle

January 12, 2006 K6XL Pete Slagle
January 19, 2006 K6AL Al Martin
January 26, 2006 K6XL Pete Slagle
February 2, 2006 KI6ATB Herbert Cole
February 9, 2006 KI6BEL Nancy Hart

February 16, 2006 N6CC Tim Sammons
February 23, 2006 K6CCS Chris Suter

March 2, 2006 KF6DXK Jonie Deis
March 9, 2006 KG6FKT Lorrie Sammons

March 16, 2006 KA6FOY Russ Hockins
March 23, 2006 K6GEM Gil Mead
March 30, 2006 KG6JHQ Jeff Child

April 6, 2006
April 13, 2006 N6MIN Mark Curley
April 20, 2006 KI6O Tom Seabury
April 27, 2006 KG6OCT Nancy Stevens

May 4, 2006 K6PYM Patty Martin
May 11, 2006
May 18, 2006 K6SFD Ed Ritchie
May 25, 2006 KI6TB Jess Mosher
June 1, 2006 KE6WRE Terry Matzkin
June 8, 2006 W6WWV Dennis Batterman

June 15, 2006 K6XL Pete Slagle
June 22, 2006 KE6WRE Terry Matzkin
June 29, 2006 W6ZZT Bill Moresi

July 6, 2006 K6AL Al Martin
July 13, 2006 KR6AT Sam Woolsey
July 20, 2006 KI6ATB Herbert Cole
July 27, 2006 KI6BEL Nancy Hart

August 3, 2006 N6CC Tim Sammons
August 10, 2006 K6CCS Chris Suter
August 17, 2006 KF6DXK Jonie Deis
August 24, 2006 KG6FKT Lorrie Sammons
August 31, 2006 KA6FOY Russ Hockins

September 7, 2006 K6GEM Gil Mead
September 14, 2006 KG6JHQ Jeff Child
September 21, 2006
September 28, 2006 N6MIN Mark Curley

October 5, 2006 KI6O Tom Seabury
October 12, 2006 KG6OCT Nancy Stevens
October 19, 2006 K6PYM Patty Martin
October 26, 2006

November 2, 2006 K6SFD Ed Ritchie
November 9, 2006 KI6TB Jess Mosher

November 16, 2006 K6XL Pete Slagle
November 23, 2006 no net this week
November 30, 2006 W6WWV Dennis Batterman
December 7, 2006 K6XL Pete Slagle

December 14, 2006 KE6WRE Terry Matzkin
December 21, 2006 W6ZZT Bill Moresi
December 28, 2006

South County provides net control for the county net each week in 
March, July, and November 2006

volunteer needed!

volunteer needed!

volunteer needed!

no net this week

Net Conrol

South Contra Costa County ARES/RACES
Net Control Schedule for 2006

volunteer needed!
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